Mr.ovyRA—IY B T4— HREBAHE

B0 x BiTxHS

{(WS-1822)

1832 X 2290 X 2570
Watx |E= WastiE =
WEES | BaRES |Has B wxwxHm) [ (ke) | HEES | BRES |[HSs fEE | (LxwxHm) | (kg)
TY0003490000 | [Ra—7+—&8#% 2 JR48MO0120000| Rk E A & 2
YR0003480000 | FR#4#t = & 2 2 2NS-172 | JR48M0130000| hRIKEES % 2 | 2518x89x58 | 12.6
YR43M0760000|EF4E1LHEE 2 JROOMO140000| &4 #% 2
4401223012 |7Uh—K ILb-W=N 2NS-201 SD00MO060000| 3 —F—4 &l Z 1 2844 x180x 167 16.8
4401823005 |(W”3/8%210) 4 SDO0M0070000|3—F—4#% BiE 1
JNOOM0080000|a—+—4 %% 1
1399813118 |T/LR##ERE p42x20| 1 2WsS-202 | JNOOM0090000|a—F—4#E 1 | 2484x94x68 | 6.4
4984800014 [T)LAK 40-75° H 2 1399813117 |F=THE ¢ 42 x 2390 1
DL10MO710000| 2482 &8 /I 3 SD20M3190000| Bi £ # 1
NDOOMO530000| B2 5% 2 B it & B 3 2Bs-5312 |ND20MS150000) % L 1 L igazx 175 135|119
4401208033 [m8 x 20753 =R B Ik 4 YD20M0250000| Bif {E 4 4R 1
4401206117 |£LAMG x 164553 1 49h 103 YD20MS260000| £F53 1
2WS-073G | 4401206118 |£AAM6 x 35855y 4 4vk 45 |245x175x110( 37 YS20M7030000(7K£]Y) #% 1
4401506029 |M675v HEABAF vk 47 2WS-342 | YR20M0040000| BR#%: 1% 1 | 1882x120x55( 4
4400350031 M5 x 10+ 42l 11 YS0003810000 | 8 O 1 [ 7 #5§ 1
4985700022 |RSEE/N 24 WS20M3690011[/ 85y 1
4985700013 [ME{$4 AAybIN SG-16A 2 JWS-660 | 2989800146 Jyiardl 4 1718 x360x46| 7
4985700023 |[fE{+9 Aivb K SG-24A 1 4400350031 [M5 X 10+%2 <4l 4
4985700026 [M64Y $vy7’ 45 EH15SNEGO050{ #8371 5B (I L) 1
4985700097 |RF vy T P17 4 IND-364 | YD48MO170000| 7 {E 4R 1 1oss0x 205 x 180| 136
4985100444 |E 1t (KiRA) 3 YD48M0180000| % 1L E#R 1
4987200016 |(a—*>% 1 2NJ-403 | JNOOMO0200000|E%/ )L K 3 [2364x707x 106] 20.7
EH11SWS20000|#H 37 55t AR (Jh37) 1 2NJ-402 | JNOOM0200000|B¥ /84 JL K 2 |2364x707x76| 14.2
5405340212 |[REEE(Mrivv5—3Y) 1 2NJ-402 |JNOOMO0200000|E%/ )L K 2 |2364x707x76| 14.2
5406301094 |S&E—IL 1 2NJ-452 | JROOMO210000| 5%/ )L /]h 2 | 2364x522x76| 10.9
YS48M7010000(7k£1Y) & 1 2HD-742 |ND48M0270000( 4R/ 4L 2 |2450x 750 x 105| 20.6
ys—156 |YS48M7020000 ke & 1 2s06x 1a6x51| g |2HD-756 |ND55M0280000 =2 A I 2 | 2443x220x70| 5.7
YS48ME020000 R 22 ! 2wWs-617 | 2000040005 [Z¥¥E=—3 11750 s60x390| 425
YS48M6030000| BR#% A 1 Sy B—IuhE 1
2NS-293 |YR20M0160000|&E 2 |1850x109x57| 6.5 | 2WS-680 | 2000040099 |HAKL—)L 2 | 2421x61x61 | 6.4
18#HE  |&F| 2257 ke
2= 231.3 kg
O ERIBERB IZ(ERBET)IELERS
(G LED| 2NS-293 | - [(zE®)| 2ns-s203  |vReomsie0000 BE(SER) [ 2 [issoxi2exs7] 12.1 ]
OEH/ I (HEERLEI(EAMT)ELEZDS)
[—hgE) 2HD-742 - [#ERL2)|  2HD-Z742  |ND48MZ270000| B4R/ SR IL 2 |2450x 750 x 105| 20.6
2HD-756 - 2HD-Z2756 ND55MZ280000| B4R/ X)L /] 2 |2443x220x70| 57




Mr.ovw3—3 B T4— {REBEH
{(WS-1822L)

MO x BT x5S

EARER (ML TIYEL)

1832 X 2290 X 2570
Wa-t& |E=2 Wa~T& =
HWEBES | BRES (R B LxwxHm| ke) | HEES | BRES  [Baf B | (LxwxHm)| (ke)
Fws-1822L ] EAXHRa[WS-1822-F413T]) 2NS-L161 [TY48M1180010| = 43 1 |[2110x163x63| 6.7
WaES | VEREIY [HMaam(EELKELTT) ZER 2NS-293 | YR20M0160000| &2 2 |1850x109x57| 6.5
2WS-073G 1{RE BB A 2NS-L201 [SDOOM1070000|a—+—4F BIEHE 1 [2831x211x158] 13
2YS-156 1484 KHER-KOYER JNOOM1090000|a—+—#k %BEH 1
2NS-293 1{RE BE 2NS-S293 2WS-1203 | JROOMO140000| FRSI4E 1 2 | 2446x143x69( 11.9
2NS-172 1Ha R4 1399813117 |7=THE ¢ 42 x 2390 1
2NS-201 RS I—F—#E &R SD20M3190000| & _E # 1
2WS-202 e [a—F—#% EH-BE 2Bs-5312 |ND20MS150000) % L T Ligazxirsxias 119
2BS-$312 1{RE Bl L ¥ /BiE AR - 5148 YD20M0250000| &1k 4 4R 1
2WS-342 1HRE KUV - Rk - MO REEE YD20MS260000| £ 1
2WS-660 RS INTGRYR YS20M7030000| 7k £]Y) # 1
2ND-364 1483 EHLHER 2WS-342 [YR20M0040000|BR# 1 |18ss2x120x55| 4
2NJ-402 21RE BE/XR L (K)28AY YS0003810000 | O 1 & & #% 1
2NJ-403 1{84a BE/SRIL(K)3AY WS20M3690011[/ 85 Rwk 1
2NJ-452 1484 BE/SRIL (V) 28 AY JWS—660 | 4989800146 VOPEVE=PN 4 iiexasoxds| 7
2HD-742 1484 BB/ 4400350031 [M5 x 10+ 4l 4
2HD-756 1{RE BiR/SHRIL EH15SNEGO050| #837 5t BHE (I L) 1
2WS-617 1Ha Tyyi—=H 2NJ-401 [JNOOMO0200000| B¢/ 84 )L K 1 | 2364x707%x45| 7.7
2WS-680 1HRE HAEL—IL 2NJ-452 [ JROOMO210000|B%/ 4 )L /Iy 2 | 236ax554x91]| 10.9
184@ 8 226kg 231kg 2HD-742 [ND48M0270000| E#8/ SR JL 2 |2450x 750 % 105| 20.6
[ ws-1822L ] EiEEiEa 2HD-756 |ND55M0280000| B4R/ $% )L /] 2 | 2443x200x70| 5.7
TS00M4490000| Ra—F+—& Ex@Esmig| 1 2HD-L741 [ND48M1280000| B4R/ S JL &4 1 | 2460x180%40| 2.6
TS00M4480000| % PR #4 = < ELiE 1% 1 ows—617 | 2000040095 ZF¥E——H 11750360 a0| 425
TY0OM1590000|0—F—% £ 2 Loy R—JuiE 1
TYOOM1660000| & EHU{+& 82 2 2WS-680 | 2000040099 |HAKL—JL 2 | 2421x61x61 | 6.4
YDOOM 1250000 a4 tRERE S 2 1
TYOOM1260000|§F45:E#E 2 8 1
YR43M0760000|&Fk§1EsH 2 B 2
YS00M7040000| 7k £1Y) sE 4 1
4401223012 [7Uh—KIb-W-N 1
4401823005 |(W”3/8%210)
1399813118 [TILAR#ER p42x20| 1
4984800014 [TJ)LAR 40-75° H 2
DL10MO0710000| 2242 £ 8 /I 3
2WS-L073GNDOOMO530000| 24 32 B f+f < & 3 | soxaisxiso| 35
4401208033 [m8 x 20753 =R B Wb 4
4401206117 |£LAMG x 1645563 4 49h 2
4401806017 [(EE -3 An'y¥Uft)
4401206117 [vLAM6 x 16485y 1 A0b 75
4401206118 [tAAM6 x 358555 4 Avh 29
4401506029 [M675vv 4 E AR F vk 35
4400350031 |M5 x 10+ <4l 11
4985700022 |7RASSE N 30
4985700013 |BEftY mAyMIY SG-16A 2
4985700023 |MEfty AAybK SG-24A 1
4985700026 [M6%Y %vy7 29
4985700097 |RFrvT P17 4
ONO8 Foh—# ©9x200 1
4985100444 |E1F (BiRE) 3
EH11SWSLO0000| #8137 S BAE (E4g) 1
|58 |as] 1609 ke
£ZE| 166.5 ke
OZENIBERBTIZ[EFAMEAT)-ELERD
(—#e3]| 2NS-293 | -  [#E®]| 2NS-5293  [YR20MS160000 B E(Z EH) | 2 [issox129xs7] 12.1]
OEH/ R (HERLVRII[EAHEA)IELERD)
[—H&E] 2HD-742 - [#ZEL R 2HD-Z742  |ND48MZ270000( B4R/ R IL 2 |2450x750x 105 20.6
2HD-756 - 2HD-Z2756 ND55MZ280000| B4R/ SRR JL /]h 2 | 2443x220x70| 5.7
2HD-L741 - 2HD-ZL741 |ND48Z1280000|EB4R/\#JL EiE 1 |2460x180x40| 2.6




